Log Date

10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020

Log Time
04:00:02
04:03:50
04:07:47
04:13:47
04:17:35
04:22:27

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 10/23/2020 To: 10/23/2020
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Chris Tomlin, Paul Baloche,

Alwyn Wall

Hillsong United
Joanne Hogg
Holland Davis
Tim Sherington

Audio Title

You Have Shown Us

Anchor Me
Nova

Now We Have Been Through
You Are Beauty

Hallelujah

Play Length
03:48.328
03:57.219
05:59.290
03:48.120
04:52.605
04:33.035



