## **CSN Daily Playlog**

From: 10/23/2020 To: 10/23/2020

## **Mountain Time**

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
10/23/2020	04:00:02	Chris Tomlin, Paul Baloche,	You Have Shown Us	03:48.328
10/23/2020	04:03:50	Alwyn Wall	Anchor Me	03:57.219
10/23/2020	04:07:47	Hillsong United	Nova	05:59.290
10/23/2020	04:13:47	Joanne Hogg	Now We Have Been Through	03:48.120
10/23/2020	04:17:35	Holland Davis	You Are Beauty	04:52.605
10/23/2020	04:22:27	Tim Sherington	Hallelujah	04:33.035